Wolfe Arena- Wolfe Productions (Wellington, CO) - 09/01/2018

#4-23 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
115.51
115.51
107.27
107.27
109.46
109.46
52.2
52.2
55.01
55.01

Total
Cattle
15

#10 Masters - 30 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
80.18
80.18
94.45
94.45
105.41
105.41
105.84
105.84
57.18
57.18
58.74
58.74
58.72
58.72

Total
Cattle
11
11
11
11
10

Last Name

Hood
Scrivner
Moyher
Young
Crispe
McReynolds
Hood
Thode
Crispe
McReynolds

Last Name

Coons
Weeks
Heller
Hudman
Hall
Hudman
Franciscotti
Shifty
Coons
Coulson
Hall
Weeks
Coons
Shifty

#11 Rookie (2 cap) - 49 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
111.94
111.94
108.24
108.24
115.7
115.7
116.78
116.78

Total
Cattle
18
18
16
16
16
16
14
14

Last Name

Polk
Wolfe
Dillin
Thode
Crispe
Sperle
Crispe
Dillin

First Name

Don

Kimn
Christopher
Leslie
Carolyn
Laura

Don

Zach

Kelci

Laura

First Name

Devin
Julie
Bette
Ricky
Tracy
Ricky
Ben
John
Devin
Kathy
Keith
Julie
Rob
John

First Name

Jane
Logan
Jessica
Zach
Kelci
Tanner
Kelci
Jessica

Amount
Won
$207.00
$207.00
$138.00
$138.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$347.00
$347.00
$231.00
$231.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$294.00
$294.00
$221.00
$221.00
$147.00
$147.00
$74.00
$74.00

Points
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0.5
0.5

Points
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Points



5 112.21 12 Piotrowski  Cole $0.00 5
5 112.21 12 Polk Jane $0.00 5
6 115.8 12 Wolfe Logan $0.00 4
6 115.8 12 Young Leslie $0.00 4
7 42.39 10 Crispe Kelci $0.00 3
7 42.39 10 Geddings Hallie $0.00 3
8 58.24 10 Crispe Kelci $0.00 2
8 58.24 10 Piotrowski  Cole $0.00 2
9 59.64 7 Allen Tess $0.00 1
9 59.64 7 Berglund Kelsey $0.00 1
10 53.29 6 Crispe Carolyn $0.00 0.5
53.29 6 Franciscotti Ben $0.00
#14 RH HC - 17 teams
. Total Total . Amount .
Placing . Last Name  First Name Points
Time Cattle Won
1 107.12 20 Dillin Jessica $196.00 3
1 107.12 20 Piotrowski  Cole $196.00 3
2 112.3 20 Piotrowski  Cole $131.00 2
2 112.3 20 Wolfe Logan $131.00 2
3 112.79 15 Coons Rob $0.00 1
3 112.79 15 Wolfe Logan $0.00 1
4 51.07 5 Dillin Jessica $0.00 0.5
4 51.07 5 Geddings Hallie $0.00 0.5
#6 HC - 31 teams
. Total Total . Amount .
Placing . Last Name  First Name Points
Time Cattle Won
1 115.65 16 Coulson Kenneth $298.00 6
1 115.65 16 Coulson Kathy $298.00 6
2 112.76 15 Berglund Kelsey $179.00 5
2 112.76 15 Hood Don $179.00 5
3 118.16 10 Hall Brianna $119.00 4
3 118.16 10 Laskye Kathy $119.00 4
4 103.64 7 Laskye Kathy $0.00 3
4 103.64 7 Steen Russ $0.00 3
5 59.47 8 Berglund Andrew $0.00 2
5 59.47 8 Coulson Kenneth $0.00 2
6 46.66 7 Hall Tracy $0.00 1
6 46.66 7 Moyher Christopher $0.00 1
7 52.1 7 Steen Russ $0.00 0.5
7 52.1 7 Thode Zach $0.00 0.5
All Levels HC - 30 teams
. Total Total . Amount .
Placing . Last Name  First Name Points
Time Cattle Won
1 85.62 20 Hall Keith $347.00 6



85.62
94.36
94.36
102.62
102.62
109.98
109.98
112.71
112.71
116.45
116.45
47.24
47.24
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Beginner Sort - 16 teams

Total
Time
82.99
82.99
90.67
90.67
99.58
99.58
88.76
88.76

Placing
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20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
10
10

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9

Weeks

Hall

Wolfe
Geddings
Wolfe

Dillin
Franciscotti
Geddings
Piotrowski
Dillin
Geddings
Franciscotti
Wolfe

Last Name

Hendrix
West
Berglund
McGinniss
Polk
Sperle
Moen
Striegel

Julie
Brianna
Logan
Hallie
Logan
Jessica
Ben
Hallie
Cole
Jessica
Hallie
Ben
Logan

First Name

Justin
Andrew
Lars
Sarah
Jane
Lonnie
Tad
Jessie

Western Heritage (3 and below) - 19 teams

Total
Time
101.92
101.92
111.9
111.9
89.59
89.59
101.14
101.14

Placing
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Total
Cattle
9

N N NN oo oo o

Last Name

Sperle
Young

Fiser
Laskye
Fiser
Weeks
McReynolds
Weeks

First Name

Tanner
Leslie
Kris
Kathy
Kris
Julie
Laura
Julie

Western Heritage (All Levels) - 11 teams

Total
Time
83.71
83.71
113.47
113.47
50.4
50.4

Placing
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Total
Cattle
9
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Last Name

Geddings
Piotrowski
Shifty
Wolfe
Shifty
Weeks

First Name

Hallie
Cole
John
Logan
John
Julie

$347.00

$231.00

$231.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$96.00
$96.00
$64.00
$64.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$171.00
$171.00
$114.00
$114.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$212.00
$212.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

= = NN W W

0.5
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